
 

 

 

CERTIFICATE  
 

PCC-CERT Sp. z o.o. Sp.k. ul. Sportowa 29, 55-040 Kobierzyce 

 

PCC Manager 

 
Mirosław Błaut 

 

PCC-CERT 
 

confirms, that:  
 

Technopomiar Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Graniczna 105, 54-530 Wrocław 

 

applies to the Occupational Health and Safety Management System 
and fulfills the requirements of: 

 

PN-ISO 45001:2018  
in scope of:  

 
design, delivery and service of complete analytical systems  

as well as measuring apparatus, for measurement  
of physical and chemical parameters of liquids and gases.  

 

 

 
Certification granted:  
Certification valid until:  
Certificate registration No.:  
Certificate issue date:  
 

18.11.2020 
21.09.2023 
PW-25809-20/2 
11.09.2021 

  
 

 
The certificate remains valid upon fulfilling requirements of contract agreement No. 329/2020 
 


